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Texas Economic Financial Literacy Standards:

Texas Standards

Chapter

118. Texas Essential

Knowledge [TEKS] and Skills for

Economics

with Emphasis on the Free

Enterprise System and Its Benefits.

Objectives

118.2.c.1 Citizenship. Understand the rights and responsibilities
of consumers in the U.S. free enterprise system

118.2.c.2 Citizenship. Understand the rights and responsibilities
of businesses in the U.S. free enterprise system

118.2.c.3 Citizenship. Understand the right to own, use, and
dispose of private property

118.2.¢c.4 Economics. Understand the basic principles of the U.S.
free enterprise system

118.2.c.5 Economics. Understand the concepts of scarcity and
opportunity costs

118.2.c.7 Economics. Understand the interaction of supply,
demand, and price

118.2.¢.8 Economics. Understand the role of financial institutions
in saving, investing, and borrowing

118.2.c.11 Economics. Understand the basic concepts of
consumer economics

118.2.c.23 Social studies skills. Apply critical-thinking skills to
organize and use information acquired from a variety of sources

118.2.c.24 Social studies skills. Communicate in written, oral, and
visual forms

118.2.c.25 Social studies skills. Use problem-solving and
decision-making skills, working independently and with others, in

118.2.c.26 Science, technology, and society. Understand the
effects of science and technology on an economy

118.2.c.27 Science, technology, and society.Understand the
economic effects of scientific discoveries and technological

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1: When It Hits The Fan
MO02: Breathing Without Air
MO3: Kick Some Buck
MO04: Road Trip

MO05: Junk In The Trunk
MO0G6: Sucker Punch

MO7: Boxing Practice
MO08: Burning Money
MO09: Renting a Pad

M10: Buying a Home

M11: Gambling

M12: Taxes

M13: Charitable Giving
M14: College Prep

M15: Insurance

M16: Bankruptcy

M17: Investing

M18: Retirement



Texas Standards

Chapter 120. Texas Essential
Knowledge and Skills [TEKS] for
Business Education.

Ch. 120.43.c Knowledge and Skills:
TEKS for Banking and Financial
Systems.

Chapter 122. Texas Essential
Knowledge and Skills [TEKS] for Home
Economics Education.

Ch. 122.61.c Knowledge and Skills:
TEKS for Home Economics Education,
Consumer and Resource Management.

Objectives
120.43.c.2 The student identifies the principal functions of
financial institutions

120.43.c.3 The student utilizes the services of banking and
financial institutions for loans, savings, and investing

112.61.c.1 Management tools. Utilize the decision-making
process to enhance the quality of life

112.61.c.2 Management tools. Apply the goal-setting process as
a management tool

112.61.c.4 Management of resources. Apply effective practices
for managing time, energy, and money resources

112.61.c.5 Management of resources. Distinguish methods of
personal risk management

112.61.c.11 Career preparation. Analyze components of
responsible behavior

112.61.c.12 Career preparation. Analyze management as an

employability skill fundamental to all careers as well as being an
occupational field itself

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO04:
MO5:
M17:
M18:

MO1:
MO02:
MO03:
MO04:
MO05:
MO6:
MOQ7:
MO08:
M14:
M15:

Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Investing
Retirement

When It Hits The Fan
Breathing Without Air
Kick Some Buck
Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Sucker Punch
Boxing Practice
Burning Money
College Prep
Insurance



Texas Standards

Ch 122.63.c Knowledge and Skills:
TEKS for Consumer and Family
Economics.

Chapter 127. Texas Essential
Knowledge and Skills [TEKS] for
Career Orientation.

Ch 127.12.c Knowledge and Skills:
TEKS for Career Connections.

Objectives

122.63.c.1 Management of financial resources. Incorporate the
management process in financial planning to enhance economic
security for individuals and families

122.63.c.2 Management of financial resources. Analyze family
economics throughout the family life cycle

122.63.c.3 Management of financial resources. Determine the
impact of technology as a financial management resource
122.63.c.4 Government, the economy, and societal issues.
Analyze the role of government in personal and family economics
122.63.c.5 Government, the economy, and societal issues.
Determine the impact of the U.S. economy on individuals and
families

122.63.c.7 Economic security. Assess factors affecting the
production and use of income

122.63.c.8 Economic security. Explain the relationship of financial
planning to economic security
122.63.c.9 Career preparation.
transferable to multiple careers

Exhibit employability skills

Ch 127.12.c.1 Analyze the effect of personal interest and
aptitudes upon educational and career planning

Ch 127.12.c.2 Know how to locate, analyze, and apply career
information

Ch 127.12.c.3 Know that many skills are common to a variety of
careers and that these skills can be transferred from one career
opportunity to another

Ch 127.12.c.5 Recognize the impact of career choice on personal
lifestyle

Ch 127.12.c.6 Know the process of career planning

Ch 127.12.c.7 Know the importance of productive work habits
and attitudes

Ch 127.12.c.8 Know the effect change has on society and career
opportunities

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1:
M02:
MO03:
MO04:
MO5:
MO6:
MO7:
MO08:
M14:
M17:
M18:

MO8:
M14:

When It Hits The Fan
Breathing Without Air
Kick Some Buck
Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Sucker Punch
Boxing Practice
Burning Money
College Prep
Investing

Retirement

Burning Money
College Prep



