

Texas Economic Financial Literacy Standards:

Texas Standards	Objectives	FoolProof Module Alignment
Chapter 118. Texas Essential Knowledge [TEKS] and Skills for Economics with Emphasis on the Free Enterprise System and Its Benefits.	118.2.c.1 Citizenship. Understand the rights and responsibilities of consumers in the U.S. free enterprise system	M01: When It Hits The Fan M02: Breathing Without Air M03: Kick Some Buck M04: Road Trip M05: Junk In The Trunk M06: Sucker Punch M07: Boxing Practice M08: Burning Money M09: Renting a Pad M10: Buying a Home M11: Gambling M12: Taxes M13: Charitable Giving M14: College Prep M15: Insurance M16: Bankruptcy M17: Investing M18: Retirement
	118.2.c.2 Citizenship. Understand the rights and responsibilities of businesses in the U.S. free enterprise system	
	118.2.c.3 Citizenship. Understand the right to own, use, and dispose of private property	
	118.2.c.4 Economics. Understand the basic principles of the U.S. free enterprise system	
	118.2.c.5 Economics. Understand the concepts of scarcity and opportunity costs	
	118.2.c.7 Economics. Understand the interaction of supply, demand, and price	
	118.2.c.8 Economics. Understand the role of financial institutions in saving, investing, and borrowing	
	118.2.c.11 Economics. Understand the basic concepts of consumer economics	
	118.2.c.23 Social studies skills. Apply critical-thinking skills to organize and use information acquired from a variety of sources	
	118.2.c.24 Social studies skills. Communicate in written, oral, and visual forms	
	118.2.c.25 Social studies skills. Use problem-solving and decision-making skills, working independently and with others, in	
	118.2.c.26 Science, technology, and society. Understand the effects of science and technology on an economy	
	118.2.c.27 Science, technology, and society.Understand the economic effects of scientific discoveries and technological	

Texas Standards	Objectives	FoolProof Module Alignment
Chapter 120. Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills [TEKS] for Business Education. Ch. 120.43.c Knowledge and Skills: TEKS for Banking and Financial Systems.		M04: Road Trip M05: Junk In The Trunk M17: Investing M18: Retirement
	120.43.c.3 The student utilizes the services of banking and financial institutions for loans, savings, and investing	
Chapter 122. Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills [TEKS] for Home Economics Education. Ch. 122.61.c Knowledge and Skills: TEKS for Home Economics Education, Consumer and Resource Management.	112.61.c.1 Management tools. Utilize the decision-making process to enhance the quality of life	M01: When It Hits The Fan M02: Breathing Without Air M03: Kick Some Buck M04: Road Trip M05: Junk In The Trunk M06: Sucker Punch M07: Boxing Practice M08: Burning Money M14: College Prep M15: Insurance
	112.61.c.2 Management tools. Apply the goal-setting process as a management tool	
	112.61.c.4 Management of resources. Apply effective practices for managing time, energy, and money resources	
	112.61.c.5 Management of resources. Distinguish methods of personal risk management	
	112.61.c.11 Career preparation. Analyze components of responsible behavior	
	112.61.c.12 Career preparation. Analyze management as an employability skill fundamental to all careers as well as being an occupational field itself	

Objectives	FoolProof Module Alignment
122.63.c.1 Management of financial resources. Incorporate the management process in financial planning to enhance economic security for individuals and families	M01: When It Hits The Fan M02: Breathing Without Air M03: Kick Some Buck M04: Road Trip M05: Junk In The Trunk M06: Sucker Punch M07: Boxing Practice M08: Burning Money M14: College Prep M17: Investing M18: Retirement
122.63.c.2 Management of financial resources. Analyze family economics throughout the family life cycle	
122.63.c.3 Management of financial resources. Determine the impact of technology as a financial management resource	
122.63.c.4 Government, the economy, and societal issues. Analyze the role of government in personal and family economics	
122.63.c.5 Government, the economy, and societal issues. Determine the impact of the U.S. economy on individuals and families	
122.63.c.7 Economic security. Assess factors affecting the production and use of income	
122.63.c.8 Economic security. Explain the relationship of financial planning to economic security	
122.63.c.9 Career preparation. Exhibit employability skills transferable to multiple careers	
Ch 127.12.c.1 Analyze the effect of personal interest and aptitudes upon educational and career planning	M08: Burning Money M14: College Prep
Ch 127.12.c.2 Know how to locate, analyze, and apply career information	
Ch 127.12.c.3 Know that many skills are common to a variety of careers and that these skills can be transferred from one career opportunity to another	
Ch 127.12.c.5 Recognize the impact of career choice on personal lifestyle	
Ch 127.12.c.6 Know the process of career planning	
Ch 127.12.c.7 Know the importance of productive work habits and attitudes	
Ch 127.12.c.8 Know the effect change has on society and career opportunities	
	 122.63.c.1 Management of financial resources. Incorporate the management process in financial planning to enhance economic security for individuals and families 122.63.c.2 Management of financial resources. Analyze family economics throughout the family life cycle 122.63.c.3 Management of financial resources. Determine the impact of technology as a financial management resource 122.63.c.4 Government, the economy, and societal issues. Analyze the role of government in personal and family economics 122.63.c.5 Government, the economy, and societal issues. Determine the impact of the U.S. economy on individuals and families 122.63.c.7 Economic security. Assess factors affecting the production and use of income 122.63.c.8 Economic security. Explain the relationship of financial planning to economic security 122.63.c.9 Career preparation. Exhibit employability skills transferable to multiple careers Ch 127.12.c.1 Analyze the effect of personal interest and aptitudes upon educational and career planning Ch 127.12.c.3 Know that many skills are common to a variety of careers and that these skills can be transferred from one career opportunity to another Ch 127.12.c.6 Know the process of career planning Ch 127.12.c.7 Know the importance of productive work habits and attitudes Ch 127.12.c.8 Know the effect change has on society and career